Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority
2017 Vendor Payments Over $17,500

Vendor Name

Alaimo Group

All Around Fence

Allstate Power Vac

All Surface Paving

APV Technologies

Atlantic Plumbing Supply Corp

Bahr & Sons Electrical

Bollinger

Cambell Founder

CDW Government

Central Jersey Health

C&H Industrial Services

Cues

Dash Mechancial

D Desmond Corp

Down to Earth Landscaping

Envirosight

ESRI, Inc

Gluck & Allen, LLC

Grainger, Inc

Holman, Frenia, Allison PC

Home Depot

Jersey Central Power & Light

Jesco

Classified

Engr Consultant

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Equipment Vendor

Equipment Vendor

Contractor

Dental Insurance Provider

Equipment Vendor

Equipment Vendor

Health Benefits Provider

Equipment Vendor

Equipment Vendor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Equipment Vendor

Professional Services

Equipment Vendor

Professional Services

Equipment Vendor

Electric Provider

Equipment Vendor

2017 Expended

160,599.82

42,473.00

28,232.86

100,442.55

18,050.00

139,129.37

25,894.52

63,536.61

20,696.35

42,944.85

1,076,271.00

139,304.25

45,012.25

34,440.95

25,955.37

40,116.30

33,362.10

30,000.00

33,741.17

25,794.18

23,360.00

19,131.57

71,612.00

145,776.70



Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority
2017 Vendor Payments Over $17,500

Vendor Name

Maser Consulting

Messina Inc

Montana Construction

North American Pipeline

Neptune Auto Supply

NJ Natural Gas

NJ Util Auth - JIF

NJEIT

NJ Pension

Ocean County Utilities Authority

Paulus, Sokolowski & Sartor, LLC

Peirce Equipment Co

Remington, Vernick & Vena Eng

Riggins Inc

Suburban Consulting Engineers

T & M Associates

Toms River Township

Trec Advanced Comput Concept

Winter Ford

Classified

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Equipment Vendor

Natural Gas Provider

Insurance Provider

Debt Service

Employer Pension Cost

Treatment Cost

Engr Consultant

Equipment Vendor

Engr Consultant

Fuel Vendor

Engr Consultant

Engr Consultant

Appropriation Cost

Postage & Forms

Equipment Vendor

2017 Expended

152,612.25

44,802.00

1,004,131.68

1,464,223.53

29,253.08

18,125.31

241,359.23

718,502.60

366,559.00

10,972,462.00

167,790.10

53,049.59

111,766.99

49,676.77

23,784.74

22,566.20

981,605.00

43,867.40

56,077.00



