Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority 2017 Vendor Payments Over \$17,500

Vendor Name	Classified	2017 Expended	
Alaimo Group	Engr Consultant	\$	160,599.82
All Around Fence	Contractor	\$	42,473.00
Allstate Power Vac	Contractor	\$	28,232.86
All Surface Paving	Contractor	\$	100,442.55
APV Technologies	Equipment Vendor	\$	18,050.00
Atlantic Plumbing Supply Corp	Equipment Vendor	\$	139,129.37
Bahr & Sons Electrical	Contractor	\$	25,894.52
Bollinger	Dental Insurance Provider	\$	63,536.61
Cambell Founder	Equipment Vendor	\$	20,696.35
CDW Government	Equipment Vendor	\$	42,944.85
Central Jersey Health	Health Benefits Provider	\$	1,076,271.00
C&H Industrial Services	Equipment Vendor	\$	139,304.25
Cues	Equipment Vendor	\$	45,012.25
Dash Mechancial	Contractor	\$	34,440.95
D Desmond Corp	Contractor	\$	25,955.37
Down to Earth Landscaping	Contractor	\$	40,116.30
Envirosight	Contractor	\$	33,362.10
ESRI, Inc	Equipment Vendor	\$	30,000.00
Gluck & Allen, LLC	Professional Services	\$	33,741.17
Grainger, Inc	Equipment Vendor	\$	25,794.18
Holman, Frenia, Allison PC	Professional Services	\$	23,360.00
Home Depot	Equipment Vendor	\$	19,131.57
Jersey Central Power & Light	Electric Provider	\$	71,612.00
Jesco	Equipment Vendor	\$	145,776.70

Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority 2017 Vendor Payments Over \$17,500

Vendor Name	Classified	2017 Expended	
Maser Consulting	Contractor	\$	152,612.25
Messina Inc	Contractor	\$	44,802.00
Montana Construction	Contractor	\$	1,004,131.68
North American Pipeline	Contractor	\$	1,464,223.53
Neptune Auto Supply	Equipment Vendor	\$	29,253.08
NJ Natural Gas	Natural Gas Provider	\$	18,125.31
NJ Util Auth - JIF	Insurance Provider	\$	241,359.23
NJEIT	Debt Service	\$	718,502.60
NJ Pension	Employer Pension Cost	\$	366,559.00
Ocean County Utilities Authority	Treatment Cost	\$	10,972,462.00
Paulus, Sokolowski & Sartor, LLC	Engr Consultant	\$	167,790.10
Peirce Equipment Co	Equipment Vendor	\$	53,049.59
Remington, Vernick & Vena Eng	Engr Consultant	\$	111,766.99
Riggins Inc	Fuel Vendor	\$	49,676.77
Suburban Consulting Engineers	Engr Consultant	\$	23,784.74
T & M Associates	Engr Consultant	\$	22,566.20
Toms River Township	Appropriation Cost	\$	981,605.00
Trec Advanced Comput Concept	Postage & Forms	\$	43,867.40
Winter Ford	Equipment Vendor	\$	56,077.00